

## Keauhou Lane 555 South Street Honolulu, Hawaii 96813

Location Name: Keauhou Lane

Location: # 91393

Parking Garage Operating Hours:

24/7 year-round

## **TRANSIENT RATES:**

1st Hour Free:No Validation Needed.Up to 2 Hours:\$1.00 with Validation.Up to 3 Hours:\$2.00 with Validation.Up to 4 Hours:\$4.00 with Validation.

Posted Rates: \$3.00 per 30 minutes or fraction thereof.

Lost Ticket: \$48.00 Max Daily: \$48.00

## **FACILITY SPECIFICATIONS:**

Parking Garage info: POINT OF CONTACT:

Total Stalls:

ADA stalls:

6

Total Stalls:

6

Total Stalls:

6

Tacility Manager Angel Bunch

735 Bishop St. Suite 401

Charging Stalls:

2

Office: 808-545-7030

Cell: 808-421-8242

Email: abunch@spplus.com